
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

199

80

147

47

88

93

161

26

217

119

30

297

67

72

195

83

18

306

261

27

209

227

52

258

228

32

947

127

235

974

156

Name

Even Heibye

Ken Bengtson

Jesper Jönsson

Pontus Jönsson

Jimmy Wicksell

Jonathan Bengtsson

Alvin Östlund

Kalle Olsson

Anders Pettersson

Sondre Kveseth

Eddie Hjortmarker

Anton Gole

Magne Klingsheim

Emil Jönsson

Felix Nilsson

Lasse Christoffersen

Linus Nylèn

Håkon Engan Karlsen

Tommy Todler

Nisse Kjellström

Oliwer Olsson

Niclas Tyrberg

Simon Bengtsson

Kevin Davidsson

Mikael Hedberg

Jonathan Magnusson

Adrian Hellqvist

Martin Hansen

Benjamin Strate

Hampus Kahrle

Niklas Pettersson

Class

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Wildcard MX2

MX2

MX2

Wildcard MX2

MX2

Total points

47

40

34

33

31

27

26

25

22

21

21

20

16

15

14

13

10

7

7

4

3

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R1.

25

20

18

22

16

9

12

0

13

14

11

8

10

15

6

0

5

7

3

4

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

--

0

R2.

22

20

16

11

15

18

14

25

9

7

10

12

6

0

8

13

5

0

4

0

3

2

0

1

0

--

0

--

0

0

--
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MX 2

Tot - MX 2

Saxtorpsbanan 1,750 Km


